
TM41W

10 pcs / 盒
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规格说明

产品类别

阻燃等级

长度

宽度

产品材质

产品颜色

适用产品

标签数量

包装规格

白色

标示牌
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5.80

3.5

6列

16行

PC

5.8 mm

3.5 mm

16 x 6 = 96

UL94-V2

DP1.5, DP1.5-TN, DP1.5-TR, DPP1.5, DP1.5-PE, DP1.5-TN-PE, 
DP1.5-TR-PE, DPP1.5-PE


